
Information

Description:TE-1040025466-WoodenBoxes
Bid invitation number:6300034882

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 30.11.2020 16:00:00
Opening date: 30.11.2020 16:30:00
Created On: 12.11.2020 07:17:36

Bid invitationCompany
Dummy Vendor
BEML Soudha
23/1, 4th Main, SR Nagar
560027 BANGALORE
INDIA

Bid invitation text:
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION IS FROM BEML, MARKETING DIVISION, MYSORE

ENQUIRY AS PER ATTACHMENT
Attachments:

TE-1040025466-WoodenBoxes

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 JTM0103995101 WOODEN BOX 50X35X35
CMS

 00:00:00 250  NO

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

2 JTM0103995102 WOODEN BOX 50X50X50
CMS

 00:00:00 400  NO

CGST - Central GST %



Information

Description:TE-1040025466-WoodenBoxes
Bid invitation number:6300034882

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

3 JTM0103995103 WOODEN BOX
60X60X50X CMS

 00:00:00 400  NO

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

4 JTM0103995104 WOODEN BOX 80X75X50
CMS

 00:00:00 200  NO

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

5 JTM0103995105 WOODEN BOX 90X90X60
CMS

 00:00:00 200  NO

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

6 JTM0103995106 WOODEN BOX 40X40X20
CMS

 00:00:00 150  NO

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

7 JTM0103995107 WOODEN BOX
91X88X106 CMS

 00:00:00 300  NO

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

8 JTM0103995108 WOODEN BOX  00:00:00 100  NO



Information

Description:TE-1040025466-WoodenBoxes
Bid invitation number:6300034882

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

70X70X106 CMS

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

9 JTM0103995109 WOODEN BOX
106X60X60 CMS

 00:00:00 200  NO

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

10 JTM0103995110 WOODEN BOX
100X80X50 CMS

 00:00:00 200  NO

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

11 JTM0103995111 WOODEN BOX
100X100X60 CMS

 00:00:00 200  NO

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

12 JTM0103995114 WOODEN BOX 80X75X55
CMS

 00:00:00 200  NO

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR


